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Address:________________________________________________________ 
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Support The University of Georgia Augusta-

Richmond County 4-H Vidalia Onion Fundraiser 

Cookbook  
$6 

5 lbs 

$8 

10 lbs 

$10 

25 lbs 

$22 

50 lbs 

$37 

Total 

Due 

Amount 

Paid 
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Support The University of Georgia Augusta-

Richmond County 4-H Vidalia Onion Fundraiser 

Cookbook  
$6 

5 lbs 

$8 

10 lbs 

$10 

25 lbs 

$22 

50 lbs 

$37 

Total 

Due 

Amount 

Paid 

              

Please mail check or money order with order form to :

Richmond County 4-H

602 Greene Street

Augusta, GA 30901

Or if you would like to pay with cash or credit card, please bring above order form 
and payment to  the office.

PRE-ORDER DEADLINE: APRIL 25, 2025
————————————————————————————————
Pick up Onions:

  

Please mail check or money order with order form to :

Richmond County 4-H

602 Greene Street

Augusta, GA 30901

Or if you would like to pay with cash or credit card, please bring above order form 
and payment to  the office.

PRE-ORDER DEADLINE: APRIL 25, 2025
————————————————————————————————
Pick up Onions:

 
Tuesday, May  6, 2025; 1:00-6:00pm

Augusta Farmers Market

1150 5th Street

Augusta, GA 30901

Tuesday, May  6, 2025  1:00-6:00pm

Augusta Farmers Market

1150 5th Street

Augusta, GA 30901

Augusta-Richmond County, 602 Greene Street, Augusta, GA 30901, 706-821-2350
ugaextension.org/richmond

UGA Extension exists through The University of Georgia, Fort Valley State University, the U.S. Department of Agriculture and  local counties of

the state cooperating together. UGA Extension offers educational programs, assistance and materials to all people without regard  to race,

color, national origin, age, gender or disability.  The University of Georgia is committed to principles of equal opportunity and affirmative 
action.
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